
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931007510 5PSSDB 15.54 3.70 57.50

1931011160P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 16.57 4.20 69.59

1931011183P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 16.52 5.70 94.16

1931011220P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 16.52 3.50 57.82

1931011241P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 16.50 4.20 69.30

1931011253P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 16.49 4.55 75.03

1931011275P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 16.54 4.20 69.47

1931011298P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 16.55 5.95 98.47

1931011332P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 16.35 4.20 68.67

1931011358P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 16.49 4.55 75.03

1931011381P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 16.52 4.20 69.38

1931011411P6 - (323-2829) Alief ISD Site Impr-High Star 7PSSDB 16.53 6.40 105.79

1931011448P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 5PSSDB 16.60 3.50 58.10

1931011463P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 16.54 4.55 75.26

1931011494P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.51 5.45 89.98

1931011527P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 5PSSDB 16.62 3.50 58.17

1931011543P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 16.60 4.55 75.53

1931011565P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 16.34 5.70 93.14

1931011592P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 16.48 4.55 74.98

1931011713P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 16.34 4.55 74.35

1931011739P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 16.31 5.45 88.89

1931011783P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.46 4.55 74.89

1931011818P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 16.33 4.20 68.59

1931011840P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 16.36 4.20 68.71

1931011867P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 16.54 4.20 69.47

1931011881P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.40 3.50 57.40

1931011897P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.48 4.55 74.98

1931011922P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 16.48 5.70 93.94

1931011955P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 16.40 4.20 68.88

1931011972P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 16.46 4.20 69.13

1931011996P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 16.48 5.45 89.82

1931012028P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 16.53 4.20 69.43

1931012051P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.53 4.55 75.21

1931012071P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 16.47 3.50 57.64

1931012088P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.48 4.55 74.98

1931012110P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.40 4.55 74.62

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 8/7/2025

R005856

3900

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3



1931012131P6 - (323-2424) Samuel - McCrary Rd Reconst and Widening 10PSSDA 16.51 4.95 81.72

1931012164P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.50 4.55 75.08

1931012193P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 16.51 5.70 94.11

1931012222P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 16.51 4.20 69.34

1931012249P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 16.37 3.50 57.30

1931012265P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 16.46 3.50 57.61

1931012282 10PSSDA 16.41 4.20 68.92

3190.38

5% -159.52

SUBTOTAL 3030.86

-$726.66

TOTAL $2304.20

P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



